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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

& SO () L AN () gns & P il @

CHaiooNo.  COIOK RGHTESS FOWER NUMCROE wTA UL VOWAGE r oot promcrion iy oW T
EO07-100-8-WW 2800-3200K 180 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885262468 1
EO007-100-8-WW40 2800-3200K 180 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5903684854035 1
EO07-100-8-NW 4000-4500K 195 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885264950 1
EO007-100-8-NW40 4000-4500K 195 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5903684854042 1
EO07-100-8-W 6000-7000K 210 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261461 1
EO007-100-8-W40 6000-7000K 210 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5903684854059 1
EO007-100-8-W10K  9000-10000K 230 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261553 1
EO007-100-8-W10K40 9000-10000K 230 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5903684854066 1
EO007-050-8-WW 2800-3200K 360 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261003 2
E007-050-8-WW40  2800-3200K 360 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5901885262482 2
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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

& SO () L AN () gns & P il @

CHaiooNo.  COIOK RGHTESS FOWER NUMCROE wTA UL VOWAGE r oot promcrion iy oW T
EO07-050-8-NW 4000-4500K 390 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261478 2
EO007-050-8-NW40 4000-4500K 390 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5901885265339 2
EO007-050-8-W 6000-7000K 420 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261010 2
EO007-050-8-W40 6000-7000K 420 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5901885261546 2
EO007-050-8-W10K  9000-10000K 450 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261560 2
EO007-050-8-W10K40 9000-10000K 450 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5903684854073 2
EO007-050-8-R red - 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885260990 2
EO007-050-8-B blue - 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261485 2
EO007-050-8-G green - 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885262475 2
EO007-050-8-Y yellow - 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5903684855339 2
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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

& SO () L AN () gns & P il @

CHaiooNo.  COIOK RGHTESS FOWER NUMCROE wTA UL VOWAGE r oot promcrion iy oW T
EO007-031-8-WW 2800-3200K 570 6,7 926 8 31 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885266855 3
EO007-031-8-W 6000-7000K 670 6,7 96 8 31 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885266848 3
EO007-025-8-WW 2800-3200K 720 8,4 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261492 4
E007-025-8-WW40  2800-3200K 720 8,4 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5901885266985 4
EO007-025-8-NW 4000-4500K 780 8,4 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261508 4
E007-025-8-NW40 4000-4500K 780 8,4 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5901885265513 4
EO007-025-8-W 6000-7000K 840 8,4 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261027 4
E007-025-8-W40 6000-7000K 840 8,4 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5901885264363 4
E007-025-8-W10K  9000-10000K 900 8,4 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261577 4
E007-025-8-W10K40 9000-10000K 900 8,4 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 40 5903684854080 4
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PRESCOT LED

LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

&

CATALOG NO. OO

TEMPERATURE

E007-050-8-CCT 2800-7000K

E009-025-8-CCT 2800-7000K

E020-050-10-WW 2800-3200K

E020-050-10-NW 4000-4500K

E020-050-10-W 6000-7000K

E020-050-10-W10K  9000-10000K

:0-

iy

BRIGHTNESS
(Im]/m

1200

1300

1320

1410

@

POWER
Tm [W]

8,4

8,4

12

12

12

12

&

NUMBER OF
DIODES Tm

120
120
60
60
60

60

<pe>

WIDTH
W [mm]

10

10

10

10

X © @

CuT
L, [mm]

25

25

50

50

50

50

VOLTAGE
vl

12

12

12

12

12

12

Ra

80

80

80

80

80

80

1@1
DIODE
SMD2835
SMD2835
SMD2835
SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

&

PROTECTION

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

NG [l
LENScmr[m] EAN
5 5901885266046
5 5901885268446
5 5901885260136
5 5901885265117
5 5901885260143
5 5901885264943

@

TYPE
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LED STRIP LIGHTS

PRESCOT LED
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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

& SO () L AN () gns & P il @

CHaiooNo.  COIOK RGHTESS FOWER NUMCROE wTA UL VOWAGE r oot promcrion iy oW T
24E010-100-8-WW 3000K 840 7 70 8 100 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885260457 11A
24E010-100-8-NW 4000K 910 7 70 8 100 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885260464 11A
24E010-100-8-W 6000K 980 7 70 8 100 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885260471 11A
24E010-050-10-WW 3000K 1680 14 140 10 50 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885260488 11B
24E010-050-10-NW 4000K 1820 14 140 10 50 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885260495 11B
24E010-050-10-W 6000K 1960 14 140 10 50 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885260501 11B
24E010-033-10-WW 3000K 2520 21 210 10 33 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885268705 11C
24E010-033-10-NW 4000K 2730 21 210 10 33 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885268712 11C
24E010-033-10-W 6000K 2940 21 210 10 33 24 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885268729 11C
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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

Ay

e:N 0 W) e > X O yne & NS I )
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CHaiooNo.  COIOK RGHTESS FOWER NUMCROE wTA UL VOWAGE r oot promcrion iy oW T
24E005-025-8-NW 4000K 960 12 240 8 25 24 80 SMD2216 IP20 5 5901885267326 11D
24E007-025-10-WW 3000K 1700 20 280 10 25 24 80 SMD2216 IP20 5 5901885267296 11E
24E007-025-10-NW 4000K 1700 20 280 10 25 24 80 SMD2216 IP20 5 5901885267302 T11E
24E007-025-10-W 6000K 1700 20 280 10 25 24 80 SMD2216 IP20 5 5901885267319 T11E
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PRESCOT LED

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

& SO () L AN () gns & P il @

CHaiooNo.  COIOK RGHTESS FOWER NUMCROE wTA UL VOWAGE r oot promcrion iy oW T
EHPO07-100-8-WW  2800-3200K 180 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885264523 1
EHPO07-100-8-NW 4000-4500K 195 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885264967 1
EHPO07-100-8-W 6000-7000K 210 2,1 30 8 100 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885264530 1
EHPO07-050-8-WW  2800-3200K 360 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885261522 2
EHPO07-050-8-NW  4000-4500K 390 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885264974 2
EHPO07-050-8-W 6000-7000K 420 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885261539 2
EHPO07-050-8-R red - 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885269054 2
EHPO07-050-8-B blue - 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885265414 2
EHPO07-050-8-G green - 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885266831 2
EHPO07-025-8-WW  2800-3200K 720 7,2 120 8 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP63 5 5901885264547 4
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PRESCOT LED

CATALOG NO.

EHP007-025-8-NW
EHP007-025-8-W
EHP020-050-10-WW

EHP020-050-10-W

&

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

4000-4500K
6000-7000K
2800-3200K

6000-7000K

:0-

iy

BRIGHTNESS
(Im]/m

780

840

1200

1320

@

POWER
1m [W]

7,2
7,2
12

12

é) <pe>
NUMBER OF WIDTH
DIODES Tm W [mm]

120 8

120 8

60 10
60 10

CuT
L, [mm]

25

25

50

50

VOLTAGE
vl

12

12

12

12

Ra

80

80

80

80

DIODE
SMD2835
SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

&

PROTECTION
IP63
IP63
IP63

IP63

RS

STRIP
LENGTH [m]

LED STRIP LIGHTS

(4]

EAN
5901885264981
5901885264554
5901885260846

5901885260822

PREMIUM SERIES

X © @

@

TYPE
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LED STRIP LIGHTS

PRESCOT LED
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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

& SO () L AN () gns & P il @

CHaiooNo.  COIOK RGHTESS FOWER NUMCROE wTA UL VOWAGE r oot promcrion iy oW T
ES007-050-4-WW 2800-3200K 360 4,2 60 4 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885264998 2
ES007-050-4-NW 4000-4500K 390 4,2 60 4 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885265001 2

ES007-050-4-W 6000-7000K 420 4,2 60 4 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885266992 2
ES007-050-4-W10K  9000-10000K 450 4,2 60 4 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885267418 2
ES007-050-4-R red - 4,2 60 4 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5903684852178 2
ES007-050-4-B blue - 4,2 60 4 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5903684852185 2
ES007-025-4-WW 2800-3200K 720 7,2 120 4 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5903684852413 4
ES007-025-4-NW 4000-4500K 780 7,2 120 4 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5903684852420 4
ES007-025-4-W 6000-7000K 840 7,2 120 4 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5903684852437 4
ES007-025-4-W10K  9000-10000K 900 7,2 120 4 25 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5903684852444 4
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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

@ O W S > X W yns Y N [T @

CHaiooNo.  COIOK RGHTESS FOWER NUMCROE wTA UL VOWAGE r oot promcrion iy oW T
24ES004-050-4-NW - 430 5,6 140 4 50 24 80 SMD2216 IP20 5 5901885267333 10
24ES004-031-5-NW 4000K 720 9 224 5 31 24 80 SMD2216 IP20 5 5901885267340 11
24ES009-031-5-NW 4000K 1300 20 224 5 31 24 80 SMD2216 IP20 5 5901885268507 11
B-E007-017-8-WW 2800-3200K 360 4,2 60 8 17 5 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885268385 2
B-E007-017-8-NW 4000-4500K 390 4,2 60 8 17 5 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885268354 2
W-E007-017-8-NW  4000-4500K 390 4,2 60 8 17 5 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885268361 2
B-E007-017-8-W 6000-7000K 420 4,2 60 8 17 5 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885268378 2
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PRESCOT LE.D LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

@ O W S > X W yns Y N [T @

COLOR BRIGHTNESS POWER NUMBEROF  WIDTH CUT  VOLTAGE STRIP
CATALOG NO. e el Im[W] DIODESIm W[mm] L [mm] vl Ra DIODE  PROTECTION | eNGTH [m] EAN TYPE
B-E007-050-8-WW  2800-3200K 360 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261584 2
B-E007-050-8-NW 4000-4500K 390 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261591 2
B-EO07-050-8-W 6000-7000K 420 4,2 60 8 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885261607 2
EFO18-050-6-WW 2800-3200K 920 10,8 60 6 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885264851 23
EFO18-050-6-NW 4000-4500K 1000 10,8 60 6 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885264868 23
EFO18-050-6-W 6000-7000K 1030 10,8 60 6 50 12 80 SMD2835 IP20 5 5901885264875 23
EC320-050-8-NW 4000-4500K 720 - 320 8 50 12 80 COB IP20 5 5903684855063 21
EC528-050-10-WW  2800-3200K 1300 = 528 10 50 12 80 coB IP20 5 5903684852369 21
[
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PRESCOT LED

LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

&

COLOR

GARESTNE, TEMPERATURE

EC528-050-10-NW  4000-4500K
EC528-050-10-W 6000-7000K
24EC528-045-8-WW  2800-3200K
24EC528-045-8-NW  4000-4500K

24EC528-045-8-W  6000-7000K

:0-

iy

BRIGHTNESS
(Im]/m

1400

1500

950

1000

1050

&

NUMBER OF
DIODES Tm

528
528
528
528

528

<pe>

WIDTH
W [mm]

10

10

50

50

45

45

45

VOLTAGE

[Vl

12

12

24

24

24

X © @

CuT
L, [mm]

Ra

80

80

80

80

80

Ay

:@l:

DIODE

COB

COB

COB

COB

CcoB

&

PROTECTION

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

&P [T
LENScmr[m] EAN
5 5903684852376
5 5903684852383
5 5903684852345
5 5903684852338
5 5903684852352

@

TYPE
21
21
21
21

21
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LED STRIP LIGHTS

PRESCOT LED

(%2
O
Z
<
o
)
—
<
1
Z
T
9]
[N}
=

Ju
(m]
[=2]
(m)
(m)

alf

08 08 B

= 0

Ju
@l
[=2]
@l
@l

alf

JU
(m)
3
@]
@]

alf

JU
(m)
=2
(m)
(m)

Al

6ao

0 &80

600

B 0

10

18



PRESCOT LE-D LED STRIP LIGHTS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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PRESCOT LED

PREMIUM SERIES

CATALOG NO.
E024-100-10-RGB
E024-100-10-RGB40
E024-050-10-RGB
E024-050-10-RGB40
E024-050-10-RGB+WW
E024-050-10-RGB+NW
E024-050-10-RGB+W
24E024-100-10-CCT
24E024-100-10-RGB

24E024-100-10-RGB+NW

&

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

RGB
RGB
RGB
RGB
RGB+3000K
RGB+4000K
RGB+6000K
3000-6500K
RGB

RGB+4000K

BRIGHTNESS
(Im]/m

@

POWER
Tm [W]

7.2
7,2

14,4
14,4
14,4
14,4
14,4
14,4
14,4

14,4

NUMBER OF
DIODES Tm

30
30
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

<pe>

WIDTH
W [mm]

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

X © @

CuT
L, [mm]

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

VOLTAGE
vl

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

Ra

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

:l\@':l’_
DIODE
SMD5050
SMD5050
SMD5050
SMD5050
SMD5050
SMD5050
SMD5050
SMD5050

SMD5050

SMD5050

&

PROTECTION

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

LED STRIP LIGHTS

NG [l
LENSc-T;$|I-|P[m] EAN
5 5901885260198
5 5903684854097
5 5901885260181
5 5903684854103
5 5901885264936
5 5901885264929
5 5901885266978
5 5903684852628
5 5901885261515
5 5901885264905

@

TYPE

5

25
12

13
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PRESCOT LED

LED STRIP LIGHTS

PREMIUM SERIES

&

COLOR

GARESTNE, TEMPERATURE

24E024-100-10-RGB+W RGB+6000K

24E024-100-10-RGB+WW RGB+3000K

EHP024-100-10-RGB RGB
EHP024-050-10-RGB RGB
|

I N

SR
BRIGHTNESS
[Im]/m

@

POWER
Tm [W]

14,4

14,4

7,2

14,4

&

NUMBER OF
DIODES Tm

60

60

30

60

<pe>

WIDTH
W [mm]

100

100

100

50

X © @

CuT
L, [mm]

100

100

100

50

VOLTAGE
vl

24

24

12

12

Ra

80

80

80

80

= él’_

DIODE
SMD5050

SMD5050

SMD5050

SMD5050

&

PROTECTION

IP20

IP20

IP63

IP63

RS

STRIP
LENGTH [m]

(4]

EAN
5901885265391

5901885264912

5901885260372

5901885260389

@

TYPE

13

13
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LED STRIP LIGHTS

PRESCOT LED
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LED STRIP LIGHTS

PRESCOT LED
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PRESCOT

Wilenska 1, 11-500 Gizycko

Telephone: +48 87 428 2118
Fax: +48 87 428 17 09
komponenty@prescot.pl



